



Regd. Office Vellayambalam, Thiruvananthapuram - 695033, Kerala
Tel : +91-471-2737500, Website: www.kfc.org, Email: accounts@kfc.org

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended December 31, 2021

Sl No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	36873.66	34220.11	49094.29	41091.83
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3230.47	8619.04	1282.98	3006.66
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2180.47	8419.04	657.93	1836.64
4	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	42650.43	42650.43	42650.43	22650.43
5	Reserves, Excluding Revaluation Reserves	27146.08	33243.12	25184.33	24824.08
6	Net worth	69796.51	75893.55	67834.76	47474.50
7	Outstanding Debt	357651.83	454822.34	426918.02	302798.36
8	Debt Equity Ratio	5.12	5.99	6.29	6.38
9	Capital Adequacy Ratio (%)	20.29	22.40	22.85	22.40
10	Earnings Per Share (Rs.) Basic	5.26	19.74	1.62	7.65
11	Diluted EPS	5.26	19.74	1.62	7.64

1. Asset classification and provisioning for NPA have been made as per the guidelines of RBI/ SIDBI.
2. Previous figures are regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary to conform to current year's requirement.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The full format of the aforementioned results are available on the Corporation's website "www.kfc.org" and on the website www.bseindia.com
Place : Thiruvananthapuram
Date : 11.02.2022
Sanjay Kaul IAS
Chairman & Managing Director



General Services Administration Division
Head Office, Plot No 4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075
hogad@pnb.co.in; hoinsurance@pnb.co.in

NOTICE FOR SUBMISSION OF BIDS FOR GROUP PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE POLICY FOR SALARY ACCOUNT HOLDERS OF BANK

PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK invites sealed bids for Renewal of Group Personal Accident Insurance Policy for Salary Account Holders of Bank from the registered General Insurance Companies of India.
For detailed information please visit our website <https://www.pnbindia.in/Tender.aspx>
Interested General Insurance Companies may submit their bids to the Chief Manager, Punjab National Bank, General Services Administration Division, Head Office, Plot No.4, Sector-10, Dwarka, New Delhi -110075 on or before 28 Feb 2022 latest by 11. AM.
Any corrigendum / Extension of date/ clarification in respect of the above shall be released only at our website <https://www.pnbindia.in> which may be visited regularly by the intending bidders.
11.02.2022
New Delhi
Chief Manager
(011-28044751)

LERTHAI FINANCE LIMITED
(PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS : MARATHWADA REFRAC TORES LIMITED)
(CIN:L65100KA1979PLC061580)
Registered Office: Barton Centre, Office No. 312/313, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bangalore 560001, India
Statement of Standalone unaudited Results for the nine months period ended on December 31, 2021
(Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (unaudited)	Nine Month ended December 31, 2021 (unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2020 (unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	6.40	20.21	6.79
Loss from Ordinary activities before tax	(9.74)	(28.93)	(11.68)
Loss from Ordinary activities after tax	(9.74)	(28.93)	(11.68)
Loss for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(9.74)	(28.93)	(11.68)
Equity Share Capital	70.00	70.00	70.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve, as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
	(as on 31-March-21)	(as on 31-March-21)	(as on 31-March-20)
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized):Basic & Diluted	(1.39)	(4.13)	(1.67)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized):Basic & Diluted	(1.39)	(4.13)	(1.67)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com
For Lerthai Finance Limited
Shao Xing Max Yang
Chairman & Director
DIN 08114973
Place : New Delhi
Date : 11th February 2022

efrac EDWARD FOOD RESEARCH & ANALYSIS CENTRE LIMITED
Registered Office: Synthesis Business Park,CBD/1, Unit 2C/B, 2nd Floor, Action Area II, Rajarhat, New Town, Kolkata-700157, West Bengal
Phone: (033)-66333939, email: csefrac@efrac.org, website: www.efrac.org, CIN: U24100WB1921PLC004311
₹ in Thousands

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2021

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 December 2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31 December 2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 March 2021 (Audited)
		1	Total Income from Operations	66,932.80	42,976.87	1,87,881.76
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,277.40)	(20,860.78)	(28,327.59)	(63,768.14)	(79,641.65)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,277.40)	(20,860.78)	(28,609.21)	(63,834.16)	(79,548.13)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,277.40)	(20,860.78)	(28,609.21)	(63,834.16)	(79,548.13)
5	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-	-	(281.62)	(66.02)	93.52
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	3,27,903.10	3,27,903.10	3,27,903.10	3,27,903.10	3,27,903.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(4,73,062.26)	(4,28,739.08)	(4,73,062.26)	(4,28,739.08)	(4,44,453.05)
8	Securities Premium Account	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07	69,390.07
9	Net worth	(1,45,159.16)	(1,00,835.98)	(1,45,159.16)	(1,00,835.98)	(1,16,549.95)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	0.68	0.68	0.68	0.68	0.68
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	-	-	-	-	-
13	Earnings per share (of Rs. 100/- each) (after tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items and not annualised):					
1	Basic (Rs.)	(1.61)	(6.36)	(8.64)	(19.45)	(24.29)
2	Diluted (Rs.)	(1.61)	(6.36)	(8.64)	(19.45)	(24.29)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.15	0.49	0.98	0.46	0.52
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.75	0.07	0.58	0.05	0.11

Notes:
1. The above results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings, held on February 11, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of half year financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.efrac.org).
3. For other line items referred in the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
On behalf of the Board of Directors
Edward Food Research & Analysis Centre Limited
CIN: U24100WB1921PLC004311
Dr. Balwinder Singh Bajwa
CEO & Whole-time Director
DIN: 07210830
Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2022

UFLEX LIMITED
'A part of your daily life'
CIN : L74899DL1988PLC032166
Regd Off.: 305, 3rd Floor, Bhanot Corner, Pamposh Enclave, Greater Kailash-I, New Delhi-110 048
Phone: +91-11-26440917, 26440925 Fax : +91-11-26216922 Website : www.uflexltd.com Email: secretarial@uflexltd.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED & STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	347429	303615	211109	927160	634309	891486
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the period	39755	21468	24361	92465	80589	114219
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the period	31351	17105	16019	74884	57873	84368
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Non-Controlling Interest for the period	31321	17074	15992	74798	57819	84290
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	29133	10328	24029	75984	66635	87396
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period attributable to						
	Owners of the Holding Company	29103	10297	24002	75898	66581	87318
	Non-Controlling Interest	30	31	27	86	54	78
6.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
7.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	547629	547629	461756	547629	461756	547629
8.	EPS (in ₹) (not annualised)						
	Basic	43.37	23.64	22.15	103.58	80.07	116.73
	Diluted	43.37	23.64	22.15	103.58	80.07	116.73

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	143463	131831	120516	402184	340665	465541
2.	Profit / (Loss) before Tax for the period	6358	3185	10674	16515	26527	35409
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax for the period	5310	2890	7118	13908	17313	23044
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	5328	2870	7209	14101	17503	23120
5.	Equity Share Capital	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221	7221
6.	Other Equity, excluding Non-Controlling interest as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	240414	240414	218739	240414	218739	240414
7.	EPS (in ₹) (not annualised)						
	Basic	7.35	4.00	9.86	19.26	23.98	31.91
	Diluted	7.35	4.00	9.86	19.26	23.98	31.91

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended on 31st December 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and Company website (www.uflexltd.com).
For Uflex Limited
sd/-
Ashok Chaturvedi
(Chairman & Managing Director)
DIN - 0023452
Place : NOIDA
Date : 11th February 2022

MSTC LIMITED
(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE)
Registered Office : Plot No. CF 18/2, Street No. 175, Action Area 1C, New Town, Kolkata 700156 (W.B.)
Phone: 033-2340-0000 Email: cosec@mstcindia.co.in Website: www.mstcindia.co.in
CIN: L27320WB1964GOI026211; GSTIN: 19AACCM0021E124

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2021 (₹ in Millions)

SL. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		3 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	3 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	3 Months Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	9 Months Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	971.82	675.47	1,408.02	4,092.39	2,445.31	6,391.33	1,975.54	1,651.27	2,332.42	6,994.83	4,824.98	9,940.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	592.74	160.07	460.67	1,425.11	671.06	1,145.81	681.94	304.61	456.37	1,676.39	759.34	1,358.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	361.59	3.18	313.89	887.49	345.62	1,010.70	413.02	111.46	282.98	1,031.57	371.33	1,129.59
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	362.36	(10.55)	309.18	890.68	317.70	983.59	437.68	71.52	180.21	887.02	274.31	1,072.63
5	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	2,845.58	-	-	-	-	-	4,875.53
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)												
	Basic (* not annualised)	*5.14	*0.05	*4.46	*12.61	*4.91	14.36	*5.87	*1.58	*4.02	*14.65	*5.27	16.05
	Diluted (* not annualised)	*5.14	*0.05	*4.46	*12.61	*4.91	14.36	*5.87	*1.58	*4.02	*14.65	*5.27	16.05

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 11th February, 2022.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2021 financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended financial results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and is also available on Company's website i.e. www.mstcindia.co.in
3. There were no exceptional items during the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2021.
4. Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary to conform to the current periods classifications.
For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
(S.K. Gupta)
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN : 08643406
Place : Kolkata
Date : 11th February, 2022

Promoting e-commerce, economy & environment through e-governance

IFCI LIMITED
(A Government of India Undertaking)
(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम)
Registered Office:
IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place, New Delhi-110 019
Phone: 011-41732000
Fax: 011-26488471
Website: www.ifcilt.com
CIN : L74899DL1993GOI053677

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021 (₹ in crores)

Particulars	Standalone Results						Consolidated Results					
	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30/09/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1. Total income from operations	100.75	106.38	400.97	432.76	1,543.34	1,396.92	284.18	373.01	610.12	1,057.08	2,084.95	2,093.81
2. Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(328.51)	(663.41)	(883.88)	(1,897.78)	(1,485.66)	(2,147.23)	(279.22)	(556.72)	(861.01)	(1,710.41)	(1,421.85)	(2,087.16)
3. Net Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(328.51)	(663.41)	(883.88)	(1,897.78)	(1,485.66)	(2,147.23)	(279.23)	(559.56)	(861.01)	(1,713.26)	(1,421.85)	(2,084.79)
4. Net Profit / (loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(731.01)	(525.88)	(740.17)	(1,974.67)	(1,109.17)	(1,957.81)	(684.82)	(444.72)	(717.99)	(1,821.99)	(1,062.61)	(1,911.58)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(671.13)	(547.83)	(726.58)	(1,903.								